Signatory Carrier Rates and Charges

Hawaii Airports System
(effective July 1, 2017)

Description
LANDING FEE RATE
Overseas
Interisland

$3.94
$1.81

AIRPORTS SYSTEM SUPPORT CHARGE

Overseas
Interisland

TERMINAL USE RATES
HONOLULU INTERNATIONAL
Terminal Rental Rate
Joint Use Holdroom Rate
Joint Use Baggage Claim Rate

$0.00
$0.00

$ 68.80
$1.34
$4.32

Joint Use Baggage Makeup Rate $1.61
International Arrival Area Rate $ 6.54
Commuter Terminal Joint Use Holdroom Rate $1.13

Commuter Terminal Joint Use Baggage System Rate |$ 0.87

KAHULUI

Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate

KONA INTERNATIONAL AT KEAHOLE

Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate
International Arrival Area Rate

LIHUE

Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate
HILO INTERNATIONAL

Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate

$99.26
$2.59
$1.19
$1.25

$ 55.27
$1.19
$0.55
$1.57
$6.54

$75.71
$1.32
$0.61
$1.91

$ 37.86
$6.14
$2.82
$1.30

Rate

per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight

per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details
See reporting form section 3 for details

per deplaned passenger using international facilities
per enplaned passenger
per deplaned passenger

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details

per square foot per year

per enplaned passenger

per enplaned passenger

see reporting form section 3 for details

per deplaned passenger using international facilities

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details



