Signatory Carrier Rates and Charges Hawaii Airports System (effective July 1, 2017)

Description		Rate	
LANDING FEE RATE			
Overseas	\$ 3.94	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight	
Interisland	\$ 1.81	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight	
AIRPORTS SYSTEM SUPPORT CHARGE			
Overseas	\$ 0.00	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight	
Interisland	\$ 0.00	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight	
TERMINAL USE RATES			
HONOLULU INTERNATIONAL			
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 68.80	per square foot per year	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate	\$ 1.34	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Baggage Claim Rate	\$ 4.32	see reporting form section 3 for details	
Joint Use Baggage Makeup Rate	\$ 1.61	See reporting form section 3 for details	
International Arrival Area Rate	\$ 6.54	per deplaned passenger using international facilities	
Commuter Terminal Joint Use Holdroom Rate	\$ 1.13	per enplaned passenger	
Commuter Terminal Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 0.87	per deplaned passenger	
KAHULUI			
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 99.26	per square foot per year	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 2.59	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 1.19	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 1.25	see reporting form section 3 for details	
KONA INTERNATIONAL AT KEAHOLE			
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 55.27	per square foot per year	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 1.19	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 0.55	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 1.57	see reporting form section 3 for details	
International Arrival Area Rate	\$ 6.54	per deplaned passenger using international facilities	
LIHUE			
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 75.71	per square foot per year	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 1.32	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 0.61	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 1.91	see reporting form section 3 for details	
HILO INTERNATIONAL			
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 37.86	per square foot per year	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 6.14	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 2.82	per enplaned passenger	
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 1.30	see reporting form section 3 for details	